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Legend/Notes

Insitu RC substructure

the concourse floor

structural topping form

Precast planks with

Secondary canopy

Bin Store & cabinet screen

Screen wall

concourse/platform level

Steel frame above detail

Platform to NR standard

over deep sewer

Transfer substructure
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3D VIEWS

PORTISHEAD STATION

R. SNELL

N. PRICE

16/07/19

16/07/19

16/07/19

16/07/19

  

11 

W1097B-ARP-DRG-EST-300002

W
1
0
9
7

B
-A

R
P
-D

R
G
-E

S
T
-3

0
0
0
0
2

Isometric View 1

Isometric View 2

(METROWEST PHASE 1)

PORTISHEAD BRANCH LINE

ON SECTIONS  MM

ON PLANS  M

DATUM.  THEY ARE SHOWN THUS:

3. STRUCTURAL LEVELS ARE 100M ABOVE ORDNANCE

ARCHITECT'S DRAWING.

2. FOR SETTING OUT INFORMATION, REFER TO THE RELEVANT

AND SPECIFICATIONS.

RELEVANT ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS, ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS

1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL

STABILITY DURING CONSTRUCTION.

BACK PROPPING NECESSARY TO MAINTAIN STRUCTURAL

WORKS AND SHALL PROVIDE ALL TEMPORARY BRACING AND

FABRICATION, ERECTION AND REMOVAL OF ALL TEMPORARY

6. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DESIGN,

DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE USED.

FROM THE COMPUTER DIGITAL DATA, ONLY FIGURED

5. DRAWINGS SHOULD NOT BE SCALED EITHER BY HAND OR

OTHERWISE.

4. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS NOTED

WHICH THEY RELATE.

APPLICABLE, ARE NOTED ON THE ARUP DRAWINGS TO

THE PERMANENT WORKS DESIGN, IF AND WHERE

7. SPECIFIC TEMPORARY WORKS CONSTRAINTS ARISING FROM

R. SNELL

As Shown
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